IN THE COURT OF District and Sessions Judge, West, THC
Allocation Check List Cases Allocated to Courts As on Date15-09-2023

S.No. Case Type

Filing No./Year Party Name

Court Name

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Civ D]
Civ D]
Civ D]

EX

Misc DJ

CS (COMM)

OMP (I) (COMM.)

Misc DJ

EX

Misc DJ

Civ DJ

Civ DJ
Civ DJ
Civ DJ

Civ D]

EX

ARBTN

ARBTN

CS (COMM)

CS (COMM)

4353/2023

4354/2023

4359/2023

4364/2023

4366/2023

4368/2023

4374/2023

4360/2023

4361/2023

4362/2023

4351/2023

4357/2023

4358/2023

4363/2023

4367/2023

4365/2023

4355/2023

4356/2023

4375/2023

4376/2023

SUSHILA
DALCHAND

SMT ANITA SHARMA
SMT KAMLA SHARMA

MS SAVITRI
SH VIJAY AND ANR

SMT MAMTA AND ORS
SH DHARMENDRA YADAV AND
ORS

VIJAY RANI AND ANR
SHO PUNJABI BAGH

STATE BANK OF INDIA
RAKESH KUMAR

HDFC BANK LIMITED
VINEET GUPTA

SH DEEPAK
SH .GOVINDA KHATRI AND ORS

ASHA ROHILLA
SH. PARAMPREET SINGH AND
ANR

BABU RAM
SHO

ALNICHE LIFE SCIENCES
PVT.LTD.
KAKI JG MANI KUMAR

SH RANJEET DAS
SH VIJAY AND ANR.

MS SASHAN KAUR
SH VIJAY AND ANR

SH NARENDER KUMAR
SURENDER KUMAR AND ORS

UMESH PRASAD SRIVASTVA
M/S SAHARA INDIA CREDIT CO
OPERATIVE SOCIETY LIMITED
AND ORS

SMT BHAWANA VASHISTH
NARENDER KUMAR

TARU AGENCIES AND
INVESTMENT PVT LTD
MR VIKRAM KUMAR

TARU AGENCIES AND
INVESTMENT PVT LTD
MS USHA

MOHAN MEAKIN LIMITED
MOHAN LAL GUPTA

SH OM PRAKASH
SMT SANTOSH KUMARI

158(Additional District Judge)
201(Additional District Judge(AD]))
604 (Additional District Judge)

476(Presiding Off.-MACT)

476(Presiding Off.-MACT)

806(DISTRICT JUDGE
(COMMERCIAL COURT) - 06,
WEST, THC)

805(DISTRICT JUDGE
(COMMERCIAL COURT) - 05,
WEST, THC)

450(Presiding Off.-MACT)

601(Additional District Judge)

476(Presiding Off.-MACT)

793(Additional District Judge)

201(Additional District Judge(AD]))
201(Additional District Judge(AD]))
452(Additional District Judge)

201(Additional District Judge(AD]))

793(Additional District Judge)

607(Additional District Judge)

604 (Additional District Judge)

806(DISTRICT JUDGE
(COMMERCIAL COURT) - 06,
WEST, THC)

806(DISTRICT JUDGE
(COMMERCIAL COURT) - 06,
WEST, THC)

12



IN THE COURT OF District and Sessions Judge, West, THC
Allocation Check List Cases Allocated to Courts As on Date15-09-2023

S.No. Case Type

Filing No./Year Party Name

Court Name

21 CS (COMM) 4377/2023 CANARA BANK 790(DISTRICT JUDGE
KRISHNA ARORA (COMMERCIAL COURT) - 02,
WEST, THC)
22 CS (COMM) 4378/2023 M/S CTC BOOK WORLD 805(DISTRICT JUDGE
M/S. VPN INFOSOLUTION PVT.  (COMMERCIAL COURT) - 05,
LTD. WEST, THC)
23 OMP (I) (COMM.) 4370/2023 HDFC BANK LIMITED 804(DISTRICT JUDGE
NAGENDR SINGH BISHT (COMMERCIAL COURT) - 04,
WEST, THC)
24 OMP (I) (COMM.) 4371/2023 HDFC BANK LIMITED 806(DISTRICT JUDGE
FUTURE SERVICES (COMMERCIAL COURT) - 06,
WEST, THC)
25 OMP (I) (COMM.) 4372/2023 HDFC BANK LIMITED 804(DISTRICT JUDGE
HIDAYAT AAS MOHD (COMMERCIAL COURT) - 04,
WEST, THC)
26 OMP (I) (COMM.) 4373/2023 HDFC BANK LIMITED 806(DISTRICT JUDGE
DEEPAK RAJU (COMMERCIAL COURT) - 06,
WEST, THC)
27 Execution (Comm.) 4369/2023 SPINKS INDIA 804(DISTRICT JUDGE

NIKHIL FOOTWEAR AND ORS (COMMERCIAL COURT) - 04,

WEST, THC)
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