IN THE COURT OF District and Sessions Judge, West, THC Allocation Check List Cases Allocated to Courts As on Date15-09-2023

S.No.	Case Type	Filing No./Year	Party Name	Court Name
1	Civ DJ	4353/2023	SUSHILA	158(Additional District Judge)
2	Civ DJ	4354/2023	DALCHAND SMT ANITA SHARMA SMT KAMLA SHARMA	201(Additional District Judge(ADJ))
3	Civ DJ	4359/2023	MS SAVITRI SH VIJAY AND ANR	604(Additional District Judge)
4	EX	4364/2023	SMT MAMTA AND ORS SH DHARMENDRA YADAV AND ORS	476(Presiding OffMACT)
5	Misc DJ	4366/2023	VIJAY RANI AND ANR SHO PUNJABI BAGH	476(Presiding OffMACT)
6	CS (COMM)	4368/2023	STATE BANK OF INDIA RAKESH KUMAR	806(DISTRICT JUDGE (COMMERCIAL COURT) - 06, WEST, THC)
7	OMP (I) (COMM.)	4374/2023	HDFC BANK LIMITED VINEET GUPTA	805(DISTRICT JUDGE (COMMERCIAL COURT) - 05, WEST, THC)
8	Misc DJ	4360/2023	SH DEEPAK SH .GOVINDA KHATRI AND ORS	450(Presiding OffMACT)
9	EX	4361/2023	ASHA ROHILLA SH. PARAMPREET SINGH AND ANR	601(Additional District Judge)
10	Misc DJ	4362/2023	BABU RAM SHO	476(Presiding OffMACT)
11	Civ DJ	4351/2023	ALNICHE LIFE SCIENCES PVT.LTD. KAKI JG MANI KUMAR	793(Additional District Judge)
12	Civ DJ	4357/2023	SH RANJEET DAS SH VIJAY AND ANR.	201(Additional District Judge(ADJ))
13	Civ DJ	4358/2023	MS SASHAN KAUR SH VIJAY AND ANR	201(Additional District Judge(ADJ))
14	Civ DJ	4363/2023	SH NARENDER KUMAR SURENDER KUMAR AND ORS	452(Additional District Judge)
15	Civ DJ	4367/2023	UMESH PRASAD SRIVASTVA M/S SAHARA INDIA CREDIT CO OPERATIVE SOCIETY LIMITED AND ORS	201(Additional District Judge(ADJ))
16	EX	4365/2023	SMT BHAWANA VASHISTH NARENDER KUMAR	793(Additional District Judge)
17	ARBTN	4355/2023	TARU AGENCIES AND INVESTMENT PVT LTD MR VIKRAM KUMAR	607(Additional District Judge)
18	ARBTN	4356/2023	TARU AGENCIES AND INVESTMENT PVT LTD MS USHA	604(Additional District Judge)
19	CS (COMM)	4375/2023	MOHAN MEAKIN LIMITED MOHAN LAL GUPTA	806(DISTRICT JUDGE (COMMERCIAL COURT) - 06, WEST, THC)
20	CS (COMM)	4376/2023	SH OM PRAKASH SMT SANTOSH KUMARI	806(DISTRICT JUDGE (COMMERCIAL COURT) - 06, WEST, THC)

IN THE COURT OF District and Sessions Judge, West, THC Allocation Check List Cases Allocated to Courts As on Date15-09-2023

S.No.	Case Type	Filing No./Year	Party Name	Court Name
21	CS (COMM)	4377/2023	CANARA BANK KRISHNA ARORA	790(DISTRICT JUDGE (COMMERCIAL COURT) - 02,
22	CS (COMM)	4378/2023	M/S CTC BOOK WORLD M/S. VPN INFOSOLUTION PVT. LTD.	WEST, THC) 805(DISTRICT JUDGE (COMMERCIAL COURT) - 05, WEST, THC)
23	OMP (I) (COMM.)	4370/2023	HDFC BANK LIMITED NAGENDR SINGH BISHT	804(DISTRICT JUDGE (COMMERCIAL COURT) - 04, WEST, THC)
24	OMP (I) (COMM.)	4371/2023	HDFC BANK LIMITED FUTURE SERVICES	806(DISTRICT JUDGE (COMMERCIAL COURT) - 06, WEST, THC)
25	OMP (I) (COMM.)	4372/2023	HDFC BANK LIMITED HIDAYAT AAS MOHD	804(DISTRICT JUDGE (COMMERCIAL COURT) - 04, WEST, THC)
26	OMP (I) (COMM.)	4373/2023	HDFC BANK LIMITED DEEPAK RAJU	806(DISTRICT JUDGE (COMMERCIAL COURT) - 06, WEST, THC)
27	Execution (Comm.) 4369/2023	SPINKS INDIA NIKHIL FOOTWEAR AND ORS	804(DISTRICT JUDGE (COMMERCIAL COURT) - 04, WEST, THC)